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Jogos da Juventude 2025

Brasilia/DF

Prova: 2x2x750m - Misto
Data: 17 de setembro de 2025

Resultados do Revezamento

Nome da Equipe

Maranhao

8A - Milena Ferreira Bordalo

8B - Paulo Marcelo de Jesus

Sao Paulo

19A - Leticia Gongalves Cosme
19B - Bruno Arantes Santos
Mato Grosso do Sul

10A - Sarah Lia Loureiro

10B -Joao Pedro Klain Miranda
Distrito Federal

5A - Miguel Kishi Sautchuk

5B - Maria Eduarda Nobrega
Paraiba

12A - William David Rabay Butcher
12B - Giovana Campos de Souza
Amazonas

2A - Angelynne Victoria Rocha
2B - Gabriel Teixeira Castro
Santa Catarina

18A - Morghana Mariott Oliveira
18B - Gustavo Davesac Machado
Minas Gerais

11A - Maria Eduarda Gomes

11B - Bernardo Neves Gomes
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Estado

MARANHAO

SAO PAULO

MATO GROSSO DO SUL

DISTRITO FEDERAL

PARAIBA

AMAZONAS

SANTA CATARINA

MINAS GERAIS
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Tempo Final

00:34:33
00:35:12
00:35:50
00:36:10
00:36:13
00:36:20
00:37:12

00:37:12
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Jogos da Juventude 2025

Brasilia/DF

Prova: 2x2x750m - Misto
Data: 17 de setembro de 2025

Resultados do Revezamento

Ceara
4 4A-Sofia Botelho Costa
4B - Lucas Teixeira Boscov
Rio de Janeiro
14 14A-Miguel Martins Lessa
14B - Maria Luisa Sadok Navarro
Rio Grande do Sul
16 16A-Yago Luiggi Morais
16B - Isabela Lima da Silva
Goias
7 7A-DavilLimaVentural
7B - Clara Sthefany Coelho
Alagoas
1 1A-Felipe Knowles Araujo
1B - Maria Eduarda Santos
Parana
13 13A-Gabriel Brandt de Macédo
13B - Nicolle Akemi Wajima
Mato Grosso
9 9A-Ana Carolina Franga
9B - Bruno Otavio Silva
Espirito Santo
6 6A-Murilo Teixeira Pires
6B - Vitdria Oliveira Vaz

3 Bahia
3A - Christian da Conceicao Tekes
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CEARA

RIO DE JANEIRO

R.G. DO SUL

GOIAS

ALAGOAS

PARANA

MATO GROSSO

ESPIRITO SANTO

BAHIA

00:37:29

00:37:40

00:38:51

00:38:54

00:39:13

00:39:18

00:39:33

00:40:44

00:41:17



Jogos da Juventude 2025

Brasilia/DF QA

Prova: 2x2x750m — Misto - &-’::
Data: 17 de setembro de 2025

Resultados do Revezamento

3B -Isis Tito Martinez

Roraima

18 17 17A-AnaClara Barros RORAIMA 00:41:35
17B - Ivan de Souza Junior
Sergipe

19 20 20A-Pedro Emanuel SERGIPE 00:43:10

20B - Clara Reboucas
Rio Grande do Norte

DQL 15 15A- Livia Patricia Araujo RIO GRANDE DO NORTE
15B - Anthony Nolasco
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